





1M LWL Jumper OM2 - SC/SC

50/125 - LSZH - Duplex - orange

EAN-Nr: 4260134930604

Art-Nr: 7000813 Sku: H190176



Specification:

Fiber Optic Patch Kabel - SC / SC

- Multimode OM2 (-1Gbit Ethernet) 50 / 125, Duplex Jumper
- halogenfree
- connector with ceramic ferrulen
- twocolored Anti-kink sleeve
- with test certificate
- length: 1 m

